KFM

KFK025822

Old item no.: 17115WT

KFM-1/AH 5D 3C Wh

KFM has a sturdy all-metal construction with a sleek design, flexible

arm and excellent light output suitable for a variety of industrial,

laboratory, cosmetology and low-vision application. The flexibility of the

neck assembly and patented internal spring 45" K-arm makes exact
positioning easy. 5-diopter (2.25X) optical-quality glass lens. Edge

clamp mount. Color: white.

Optic

Color of reflector
Material of diffuser
Primary Lens (D)
Working distance (mm)
Material of reflector

Magnification (X)

Electrical data
Maximum frequency (Hz)
Minimum frequency (Hz)
Maximum voltage (V)

Voltage from (V)

Body
Body color

Body material

Technical data

IP classification

glamox.com/luxous

White
Polycarbonate
5

200

PC

2.25

60
50
120
100

White

Aluminum

20

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

AR

Lightsource

Number of lamps

Lamp power (W)

Lamp base

CRI and/or Color Temperature

Lightsource

Dimensions

Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (Ib.)
Arm length (in.)

Termination
Cord length (ft)

Mounting

Ballast

Type of Ballast

(> 6

22
G10Q
4100K
To9

3,4
11
45

6
Edge clamp

High frequency
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