

KFM

KFK025822

Old item no.: 17115WT



KFM-1/AH 5D 3C Wh

KFM has a sturdy all-metal construction with a sleek design, flexible arm and excellent light output suitable for a variety of industrial, laboratory, cosmetology and low-vision application. The flexibility of the neck assembly and patented internal spring 45" K-arm makes exact positioning easy. 5-diopter (2.25X) optical-quality glass lens. Edge clamp mount. Color: white.









Optic	
Color of reflector	White
Material of diffuser	Polycarbonate
Primary Lens (D)	5
Working distance (mm)	200
Material of reflector	PC
Magnification (X)	2.25
Electrical data	
Maximum frequency (Hz)	6 0
Minimum frequency (Hz)	5 0
Maximum voltage (V)	120
Voltage from (V)	100
Body	
Body color	White
Body material	Aluminum
Technical data	
IP classification	2 0

Lightsource	
Number of lamps	1
Lamp power (W)	2 2
Lamp base	G10Q
CRI and/or Color Temperature	4100K
Lightsource	Т 9
Dimensions	
Net weight (kg)	3,4
Gross weight (lb.)	11
Arm length (in.)	4 5
Termination	
Cord length (ft)	6
Mounting	Edge clamp
Ballast	
Type of Ballast	High frequency